Result of Tie

The Corporation of the City of London Challenge Cup, an NRA Silver (HM) Medal, a Gold Bar and £40

1 Mr PM Patel

A Silver Bar and £20.00
2 Mr AM Bullen

A Bronze Bar and £10.00
3 Mr ORW Russell

Winner of a Bronze Bar
4 Mr JMA Thompson

SSGT RH Kitson

Ms RA Wiltshire

Mrs SP Thorogood

Mr NJ Verduyn

Mr RJ Lygoe

O 00 N o~ L

10 Mr G Trembath
11 Wg Cdr D Calvert
12 Mr TJD Raincock
13 Mr JA Bullock

14 Mr DGM Coleman
15 Mr ITG Shaw

16 Mr MR Horrell

17 Cdt TC Cubitt

18 Mr ML Cotillard
19 Mr RE Ellis

20 Mr MCJ Button
21 Mr C Brooks

22 Mr JC Underwood
23 Dr JR Deane

24 Mr PW Glen

25 Mr JA Lindsay lll
26 Mr JGM Webster
27 Mr DR Le Quesne
28 Mr SA Thomas

29 Mr J St J Mehta
30 Dr M Wrigley

31 Mr CN Tremlett

32 Mr PJ Chapman-Sheath

33 Mr JT Kennedy
34 Mr SD Shouler

35 Mr TS Craig-Fleming

XS

AS

XS

AS

XS

0s

XS
XS
0s

XS

>

0S

XS
0s

XS
AS
AS
AS
XS

pasd

XS

(0N
AS

Corporation

1000x

Old Epsomian RC

Welwyn Phoenix

Old Guildfordians RC

Central Bankers RC
ATSC

Old Epsomian RC
Welsh RA

Welwyn Phoenix
Dursley

City of Newcastle RC
RAFTRC

Old Epsomian RC
Langar RC

Surrey RA

Old Epsomian RC
Oxford University RC
Greshams RC

Jersey RA

Surrey RA
Wandsworth FBRC
Old Marlburian RC
Old Guildfordians RC
Dursley

West Atholl RC
OCRA

Uppingham Veterans RC
Jersey RA

Central Bankers RC
Old Framlinghamians RC
NLRC

Windsor RC

NLRC

Nottingham City RC
Surrey RA

Lancing College

NRA 151st Imperial Meeting

VVVVVVVVVV
Tie: 25.4v

VVVVVVVVVV
Tie: 23.0v

VVVV5VVV5V

VV5VVVVVV5
V55VVV5VVV
VV5V5VVV5V
VVV5VVV5V5
55V5V5VVVV
V5V5VV5V5V

V5V5VVV5V5
V5VVV5V5V5
V5V5VVVV55
5555VV5VVV
5V55V5V5VvV
5V55V5VVV5
V55V5VVV55
55V5V555VvV
5555VV5V5V
5V55VV555V
5V4VVVV5VV
VVV45VV5VV
VVV5VV4VV5
V5VVVVVV54
4V555VVVVV
555V4VVVVV
55V54VVVVV
V5V5V4VV5V
555VVvvv4ay
V5V5VV5V4V
VV5V5VV54V
VVVV45V5V5
VV5VV4V5V5
5V5VVVVV54
VV5V5554VV
5545VVVV5V

Total Entry: 304

50.10v  £4

X Class Tankard

50.10v  £4

A Class Tankard

50.8v

50.8v £4
50.7v

50.7v £4
50.7v

50.6v £4
50.6v £4
O Class Tankard
50.6v

50.6v £4
50.6v

50.5v £4
50.5v

50.5v

50.5v

50.4v

50.4v £4
50.4v

49.7v

49.7v £4
49.7v

49.7v

49.6v £4
49.6v

49.6v

49.6v

49.6v

49.6v

49.6v

49.6v

49.6v

49.6v

49.5v

49.5v

Highest Tyro Under 25 Prize of £20.00



36
37
38

39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61

Miss AMG Ogilvie
Mr RAV Hebblethwaite
Mr DR Armstrong

Mr DA Rose
Mr JH Keates

Mr JRJ Kennedy
Mr RA Webb

Mr JNff Campbell
Mrs GC O'Leary

Dr BJ Winney
Miss DS Hume

Wg Cdr CJ Hockley OBE
Brig AJW Sturrock
Mr P Dawes

Mr DA Roberts

Mr GR Thomas

Mr RAHV Vary

Mr TJ Roberts

Mr LR Coventry
Mr JD Thorp

Mr CH Smith

Mr JS Ritchie

Dr EL Sweet

Mr G Stewart
Mr AR Radkovskii
Mr RR Warren

AS

AS

(@]

oS
0s
0sS
0s

oS

_|

0s

0s
0sS

o -

TS
TS

NLRC
LMRA
Old Guildfordians RC

Old Epsomian RC
ATSC

Nottingham City RC
Altcar RC

NLRC

Welsh RA

Oxford University RC
NLRC

Welsh RA

ATSC

Bedfordians RC

NLRC

LMRA

NLRC

Sussex CRA

Manchester RC

Old Framlinghamians RC
Southampton University
Wandsworth FBRC

NLRC

Dollar Academy
BYSA
LMRA

5V5V5V4vV5vV
V55V4V5VV5
55VVV54VV5

V5V5V5VV45
5545VVV5V5

V5V555VV45
5V5555VVVv4
V545555V5V
55V5545V5V
555V55V45V
V555555VVv4
5555555545

3VVV5VVVVV
5VV544V5VV
V554V4VV5V
4V5V55Vvv4V
544VVVV5V5
45VVV5455V
5V4V5V545V
V5VV5445V5
455VVVV554
5V454555VV
4554V55VV5

44V5555555
5V54554V54
4VV45V45Vv4

T Class Tankard

49.5v
49.5v
49.5v
Last ‘X’ In
49.5v
49.4v
Last ‘A’ In
49.4v
49.4v
49.3v
49.3v
49.3v
49.3v
49.0v
48.8v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.5v
48.4v
48.4v
48.4v
48.4v
48.3v
48.3v
Last ‘O’ In
48.1v
47.2v £4
46.4v £4
Last ‘T’ In



