Corporation

1000x

Result of Tie

The Corporation of the City of Long					
1 Mr PM Patel	XS	Old Epsomian RC	VVVVVVVV	50.10v	£4
			Tie: 25.4v		T l
				X Class	s Tankard
A Silver Bar and £20.00					
2 Mr AM Bullen	AS	Welwyn Phoenix	VVVVVVV	50.10v	£4
2 MI AM BULLET	AS	welwyn Phoenix	Tie: 23.0v	50.100	L 4
			TIE. 23.0V		s Tankard
				A Class	alikalu
A Bronze Bar and £10.00					
3 Mr ORW Russell	Х	Old Guildfordians RC	VVVV5VVV5V	50.8v	
Winner of a Bronze Bar					
4 Mr JMA Thompson	XS	Central Bankers RC	VV5VVVVV5	50.8v	£ 4
5 SSGT RH Kitson	Α	ATSC	V55VVV5VVV	50.7v	
6 Ms RA Wiltshire	AS	Old Epsomian RC	VV5V5VVV5V	50.7v	£ 4
7 Mrs SP Thorogood	Х	Welsh RA	VVV5VVV5V5	50.7v	
8 Mr NJ Verduyn	XS	Welwyn Phoenix	55V5V5VVVV	50.6v	£4
9 Mr RJ Lygoe	OS	Dursley	V5V5VV5V5V	50.6v	£4
				O Class	s Tankard
10 Mr G Trembath	А	City of Newcastle RC	V5V5VVV5V5	50.6v	
11 Wg Cdr D Calvert	XS	RAFTRC	V5VVV5V5V5	50.6v	£ 4
12 Mr TJD Raincock	XS	Old Epsomian RC	V5V5VVVV55	50.6v	
13 Mr JA Bullock	OS	Langar RC	5555VV5VVV	50.5v	£ 4
14 Mr DGM Coleman	А	Surrey RA	5V55V5V5VV	50.5v	
15 Mr ITG Shaw	XS	Old Epsomian RC	5V55V5VVV5	50.5v	
16 Mr MR Horrell	Х	Oxford University RC	V55V5VVV55	50.5v	
17 Cdt TC Cubitt	А	Greshams RC	55V5V555VV	50.4v	
18 Mr ML Cotillard	OS	Jersey RA	5555775757	50.4v	£ 4
19 Mr RE Ellis	0	Surrey RA	5V55VV555V	50.4v	
20 Mr MCJ Button	XS	Wandsworth FBRC	5V4VVV5VV	49.7v	
21 Mr C Brooks	OS	Old Marlburian RC	VVV45VV5VV	49.7v	£ 4
22 Mr JC Underwood	Х	Old Guildfordians RC	VVV5VV4VV5	49.7v	
23 Dr JR Deane	XS	Dursley	V5VVVVV54	49.7v	
24 Mr PW Glen	AS	West Atholl RC	4V555VVVVV	49.6v	£ 4
25 Mr JA Lindsay III	AS	OCRA	555V4VVVV	49.6v	
26 Mr JGM Webster	AS	Uppingham Veterans RC	55V54VVVV	49.6v	
27 Mr DR Le Quesne	XS	Jersey RA	V5V5V4VV5V	49.6v	
28 Mr SA Thomas	Х	Central Bankers RC	555VVVV4V	49.6v	
29 Mr J St J Mehta	Х	Old Framlinghamians RC	V5V5VV5V4V	49.6v	
30 Dr M Wrigley	0	NLRC	VV5V5VV54V	49.6v	
31 Mr CN Tremlett	XS	Windsor RC	VVVV45V5V5	49.6v	
32 Mr PJ Chapman-Sheath	Х	NLRC	VV5VV4V5V5	49.6v	
33 Mr JT Kennedy	OS	Nottingham City RC	5V5VVVV54	49.6v	
34 Mr SD Shouler	AS	Surrey RA	VV5V5554VV	49.5v	
35 Mr TS Craig-Fleming	т	Lancing College	5545VVVV5V	49.5v	
-			Highest Tyro U	nder 25 Prize	of £20.00

36 Miss AMG Ogilvie	AS	NLRC	5V5V5V4V5V	49.5v
37 Mr RAV Hebblethwaite	А	LMRA	V55V4V5VV5	49.5v
38 Mr DR Armstrong	Х	Old Guildfordians RC	55VVV54VV5	49.5v
				Last 'X' In
39 Mr DA Rose	AS	Old Epsomian RC	V5V5V5VV45	49.5v
40 Mr JH Keates	А	ATSC	5545VVV5V5	49.4v
				Last 'A' In
41 Mr JRJ Kennedy	0	Nottingham City RC	V5V555VV45	49.4v
42 Mr RA Webb	0	Altcar RC	5V5555VVV4	49.4v
43 Mr JNff Campbell	OS	NLRC	V545555V5V	49.3v
44 Mrs GC O'Leary	0	Welsh RA	55V5545V5V	49.3v
45 Dr BJ Winney	OS	Oxford University RC	555V55V45V	49.3v
46 Miss DS Hume	OS	NLRC	V555555VV4	49.3v
47 Wg Cdr CJ Hockley OBE	OS	Welsh RA	555555545	49.0v
48 Brig AJW Sturrock	0	ATSC	3VVV5VVVVV	48.8v
49 Mr P Dawes	OS	Bedfordians RC	5VV544V5VV	48.5v
50 Mr DA Roberts	Т	NLRC	V554V4VV5V	48.5v
51 Mr GR Thomas	0	LMRA	4V5V55VV4V	48.5v
52 Mr RAHV Vary	OS	NLRC	544VVV5V5	48.5v
53 Mr TJ Roberts	0	Sussex CRA	45VVV5455V	48.4v
54 Mr LR Coventry	OS	Manchester RC	5V4V5V545V	48.4v
55 Mr JD Thorp	OS	Old Framlinghamians RC	V5VV5445V5	48.4v
56 Mr CH Smith	Т	Southampton University	455VVVV554	48.4v
57 Mr JS Ritchie	0	Wandsworth FBRC	5V454555VV	48.3v
58 Dr EL Sweet	0	NLRC	4554V55VV5	48.3v
				Last 'O' In
59 Mr G Stewart	Т	Dollar Academy	44V5555555	48.1v
60 Mr AR Radkovskii	ТS	BYSA	5V54554V54	47.2v £4
61 Mr RR Warren	ТS	LMRA	4VV45V45V4	46.4v £4
				Last 'T' In